HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

MR  NANDAN S
PALYA CHAMRAJANAGAR CHAMRAJANAGAR

X 571440
KARNATAKA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2020 To : 31/03/2021

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MY SORE KARNATAKA

: GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

: MY SORE 570 009

: KARNATAKA

: 99458 63333

: 0.00

o INR

: NANDAN.S.PALO2@GMAIL.COM
: 141545176

: 50100367827817 OTHER

: 03/09/2020

. Regular

HDFCO0000065 MICR : 570240002

1 65 Product Code: 113

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
04/10/20 | NWD-416021X X XXX X7218-40645029-M Y SORE 0000027807021755 | 04/10/20 4,000.00 77.00
05/10/20 | POS REF 416021******7218-10/04 AMAZON 000000000000000 | 05/10/20 439.00 516.00
09/10/20 | 0002145330-ASIAN PAINTSLIMITED 0000010099136068 | 09/10/20 12,000.00 12,516.00
09/10/20 | NWD-416021X XX XX X7218-KBL15127-MY SORE 0000028318654942 | 09/10/20 1,000.00 11,516.00
11/10/20 | NWD-416021XXXXXX7218-KBL05176-CHAMRAJINAG 0000028510455992 | 11/10/20 5,000.00 6,516.00
AR

11/10/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX7218 PAY U-WWW.MYNTRA. 0000220006782179 | 12/10/20 1,343.00 5,173.00

12/10/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX7218 AMAZON 0000S99320589028 | 12/10/20 529.00 4,644.00

13/10/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX7218 ZOMATO 0000028708657704 | 13/10/20 506.50 4,137.50

14/10/20 | NWD-416021X XX XXX 7218-KBL15127-MY SORE 0000028814656302 | 14/10/20 200.00 3,937.50

14/10/20 | UPI-MURUGESH R-9620006002@Y BL-SBIN00133 0000028871021273 | 14/10/20 1,000.00 2,937.50
43-028871021273-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

14/10/20 | UPI-SHIVA KUMARA SWAMY B-9740606909@Y BL - 0000028814533522 | 14/10/20 300.00 2,637.50
KARB0000395-028814533522-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

15/10/20 | UPI-SHIVA KUMARA SWAMY B-9740606909@Y BL - 0000028943841920 | 15/10/20 700.00 1,937.50
KARB0000395-028943841920-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE

15/10/20 | UPI-SWIGGY-SWIGGY 8@Y BL-YESBOY BLUPI-02897 0000028971003165 | 15/10/20 137.00 1,800.50
1003165-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

17/10/20 | UPI-MOHANGOWDA-AMZN0030293468@A PL-SBINOO 0000029116612195 | 17/10/20 80.00 1,720.50
40274-029116612195-UPI

18/10/20 | UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-Y ESBOY BLUPI-0292 0000029266850240 | 18/10/20 75.00 1,645.50
66850240-PAYMENT FOR CATEGO

19/10/20 | NWD-416021X XX XXX 7218-KBL15127-MY SORE 0000029310657756 | 19/10/20 200.00 1,445.50

21/10/20 | UPI-VELS MESS-Q54885494@Y BL-SBIN0040543- 0000029557075608 | 21/10/20 40.00 1,405.50
029557075608-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/10/20 | UPI-KUMAR K R-Q49938330@Y BL-BARBOHEBBAL- 0000029522473102 | 21/10/20 30.00 1,375.50
029522473102-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/10/20 | UPI-PRATHAP M-7847809180@Y BL-CORP0001787 0000029534767683 | 21/10/20 1,000.00 375.50

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

Address

MR  NANDAN S
PALYA CHAMRAJANAGAR CHAMRAJANAGAR

X 571440

KARNATAKA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2020

To : 31/03/2021

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MY SORE KARNATAKA

: GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

: MY SORE 570 009

: KARNATAKA

: 99458 63333

: 0.00

o INR

: NANDAN.S.PALO2@GMAIL.COM
: 141545176

: 50100367827817 OTHER

: 03/09/2020

. Regular

HDFCO0000065 MICR : 570240002

1 65 Product Code: 113

Statement of account

23/10/20

24/10/20

25/10/20

27/10/20

28/10/20

28/10/20

02/11/20

02/11/20

02/11/20

02/11/20

06/11/20
06/11/20

06/11/20

07/11/20

07/11/20

07/11/20

-029534767683-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
UPI-KARTHIK KUMAR K-KARTHIKARUFRIENDS-1@
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004132-029712834250-UPI
UPI-VELS MESS-Q54885494@Y BL -SBIN0040543-
029811814143-UPI

UPI-SRI VINAY AKA CATERIN-GPAY-1116956816
9@OKBIZAX1S-UTIB0000000-029913948188-UPI
UPI-QUEENS BEAUTY CARE A-PAY TMQR28100505
01013P1I15BZPNISW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-03011
6705221-UPI

UPI-NANDAN S SO SHIVAKAM-6362824702@Y BL-
BK1D0008444-030230338586-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

NWD-416021X XXX XX7218-KBL15127-MY SORE
UPI-XXXXXX3226-BK1D0008444-030707816810-
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
UPI-CHANDAN-9164839772@Y BL-CNRB0000000-0
30755003829-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
UPI-PRATHAP M SO MADEVA-PRATHAP.KGL1996@
OKAXIS-BKID0008444-030715815673-UPI
UPI-CHANDAN-9164839772@Y BL-CNRB0000000-0
30760707851-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
0002167612-ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED

UPI-SRI VINAY AKA CATERIN-GPAY-1116956816
9@OKBIZAX1S-UTIB0000000-031118975025-UPI
UPI-CHILLI GOBI CENTER-7406215666@O0OKBIZA
XI1S-UTIB0000000-031118715242-UPI

UPI-KUMAR TEA STALL-8453499525@0KBIZAXIS
-UTIB0000000-031207238952-UPI

UPI-SU SHASHANK-SHASHANK SU99780@OKICICI
-CNRBO0000000-031209024737-UPI

UPI-P C RESIDENCY -PCRESIDENCY .28058030@H

0000029712834250

0000029811814143

0000029913948188

0000030116705221

0000030230338586

0000030216660206

0000030707816810

0000030755003829

0000030715815673

0000030760707851

0000011056716195

0000031118975025

0000031118715242

0000031207238952

0000031209024737

0000031212932693

23/10/20

24/10/20

25/10/20

27/10/20

28/10/20

28/10/20

02/11/20

02/11/20

02/11/20

02/11/20

06/11/20
06/11/20

06/11/20

07/11/20

07/11/20

07/11/20

200.00

50.00

25.00

40.00

300.00

300.00

30.00

30.00

200.00

100.00

12,000.00

25.00

30.00

35.00

70.00

568.00

175.50

125.50

100.50

60.50

360.50

60.50

30.50

0.50

200.50

100.50

12,100.50

12,075.50

12,045.50

12,010.50

11,940.50

11,372.50

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : MY SORE KARNATAKA

We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR, MY THRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,

iy MYSORE 570009
i :
PALYA CHAMRATNAGAR GHAVRAJAGAR S AT
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
: Email : NANDAN.S.PALO2@GMAIL.COM
X 571440 Cust ID : 141545176
KARNATAKA INDIA Account No : 50100367827817 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 03/09/2020
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 113
Nomination : Registered
From : 01/10/2020 To : 31/03/2021 Statement of account
DFCBANK-HDFC0000001-031212932693-UPI
07/11/20 | UPI-BHARATPE MERCHANT-BHARATPES020013195 0000031214638914 | 07/11/20 66.00 11,306.50
1@YESBANKLTD-YESB0000105-031214638914-VE
RIFIED MERCHANT
07/12/20 | UPI-B H SHEELA-Q13022736@Y BL-SBIN000655 0000031221123642 | 07/11/20 180.00 11,126.50
5-031221123642-UPI
08/11/20 | UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-YESBOY BLUPI-0313 0000031346334877 | 08/11/20 219.00 10,907.50
46334877-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/11/20 | UPI-QUEENS BEAUTY CARE A-PAY TMQR28100505 0000031388654313 | 08/11/20 40.00 10,867.50
01013P1I5BZPNISW@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-03138
8654313-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
08/11/20 | NWD-416021X X X XX X 7218-40645029-M Y SORE 0000031316012168 | 08/11/20 500.00 10,367.50
08/11/20 | UPI-BAPAN MAL-BAPANMAL909@OK SBI-SBINOOO 0000031316864718 | 08/11/20 20.00 10,347.50
6768-031316864718-UPI
08/11/20 | UPI-SHIVA KUMARA SWAMY 0000031317443773 | 08/11/20 1,000.00 9,347.50
B-SHIVAKUMARKGL9@
OKAXIS-KARB0000395-031317443773-UPI
09/11/20 | NWD-416021X X XXX X7218-CBL9016-CHAMRAJINAGA 0000031409333214 | 09/11/20 9,000.00 347.50
R
10/11/20 | .NWD DECCHG 02/11/20 CARDEND 7218 031120 MIR2031463135893 | 10/11/20 29.50 318.00
-MIR2031463135893
10/11/20 | .NWD DECCHG 02/11/20 CARDEND 7218 031120 MIR2031463135841 | 10/11/20 29.50 288.50
-MIR2031463135841
11/11/20 | UPI-SRI VINAY AKA CATERIN-GPAY-1116956816 0000031612836381 | 11/11/20 30.00 258.50
9@OKBIZAX1S-UTIB0000000-031612836381-UPI
11/11/20 | UPI-SRI LAKSHMIDEVI TEA -PAY TMQR28100505 0000031612816638 | 11/11/20 53.00 205.50
01011IMJABQY 8W3MX @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-03161
2816638-UPI
12/11/20 | UPI-SRI LAKSHMIDEVI TEA -PAY TMQR28100505 0000031710179985 | 12/11/20 37.00 168.50
01011IMJABQY 8W3MX @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-03171
0179985-UPI
13/11/20 | UPI-SRI VINAYAKA CATERIN-GPAY-1116956816 0000031812214682 | 13/11/20 40.00 128.50

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 4

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : MY SORE KARNATAKA

We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR, MY THRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,

SARASWATHIPURAM
Ci : MY SORE 570 009
MR~ NANDAN'S Stz?t/e . KARNATAKA
PALYA CHAMRAJANAGAR CHAMRAJANAGAR Phone no. - 09458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
' Email : NANDAN.S.PALO2@GMAIL.COM
X 571440 Cust ID : 141545176
KARNATAKA INDIA Account No : 50100367827817 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 03/09/2020
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/INEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code 1 65 Product Code: 113

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2020 To : 31/03/2021 Statement of account

9@OKBIZAX1S-UTIB0000000-031812214682-UPI
13/11/20 | UPI-SRI LAKSHMIDEVI TEA -PAY TMQR28100505 0000031812335211 | 13/11/20 32.00 96.50
01011IMJABQY 8W3MX@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-03181
2335211-UPI
13/11/20 | UPI-PHONEPE-EURONET@Y BL-Y ESBOY BLUPI-0318 0000031843791438 | 13/11/20 75.00 21.50
43791438-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
15/11/20 | UPI-NANDAN S SO SHIVAKAM-6362824702@Y BL- 0000032087526400 | 15/11/20 4.00 25.50
BK1D0008444-032087526400-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
15/11/20 | UPI-SHIVAKUMARASWAMY -7019661381@Y BL-CNRB 0000032050732786 | 15/11/20 25.00 0.50
0000033-032050732786-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
17/11/20 | .NWD DECCHG 09/11/20 CARDEND 7218 101120 MIR2031979229563 | 17/11/20 0.50 0.00
-MIR2031979229563
19/11/20 | LOAN FROM MPOKKET 12832142 0000000012832142 | 19/11/20 500.00 500.00
19/11/20 | UPI-XXXXXX3219-BK1D0008444-032456870669- 0000032456870669 | 19/11/20 470.00 30.00
PAYMENT FROM PHONE
20/11/20 | .NWD DECCHG 09/11/20 CARDEND 7218 101120 MIR2032388275644 | 20/11/20 29.00 1.00
-MIR2032388275644
09/12/20 | 0002203444-ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED 0000012083692674 | 09/12/20 12,000.00 12,001.00
09/12/20 | UPI-RAJESH N-6363750138@Y BL-KARBO0O00519- 0000034407499888 | 09/12/20 2,000.00 10,001.00
034407499888-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
09/12/20 | UPI-NANJUNDA SWAMY 0000034418105983 | 09/12/20 10,000.00 1.00
K-NANJUNDASWAMY KK @OKH
DFCBANK-CNRB0000033-034418105983-UPI
29/12/20 | UPI-NANDAN S-SHIVAKUMARKGL92@Y BL-CNRB00O 0000036450619241 | 29/12/20 78.00 79.00
0033-036450619241-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
29/12/20 | UPI-SRI MALE MADESHWARA -PAY TMQR28100505 0000036417730440 | 29/12/20 40.00 39.00
01011D4FYY 014SSO@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-03641
7730440-UPI
29/12/20 | UPI-SRI LAKSHMIDEVI TEA -PAY TMQR28100505 0000036417177690 | 29/12/20 16.00 23.00
01011IMJABQY 8W3MX@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-03641

7177690-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 5

Account Branch :

MY SORE KARNATAKA

We understand your world Address - GROUND FLOOR, MY THRI ARCADE,
KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM
Ci : MY SORE 570 009
MR~ NANDAN'S Stz?t/e - KARNATAKA
PALYA CHAMRAJANAGAR CHAMRAJANAGAR Phone 1no. . 00458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
: Email : NANDAN.S.PALO2@GMAIL.COM
X 571440 Cust ID : 141545176
KARNATAKA INDIA AccountNo  : 50100367827817 OTHER
AIC Open Date : 03/09/2020
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code . 65 Product Code: 113

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2020

To : 31/03/2021

Statement of account

30/12/20 | UPI-NANDAN S-SHIVAKUMARKGL92@Y BL-CNRB00O 0000036549866639 | 30/12/20 200.00 223.00
0033-036549866639-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

30/12/20 | UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SRI -Q99140064@Y BL-Y 0000036508300330 | 30/12/20 200.00 23.00
ESBOY BLUPI-036508300330-UPI

01/01/21 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 31/12/20 8.00 31.00

03/01/21 | UPI-TEJU CAKE SAGAR AND -PAY TMQR28100505 0000100318674144 | 03/01/21 30.00 1.00
0101C8M77UV38ZCV@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10031
8674144-UPI

07/01/21 | 0002236333-ASIAN PAINTSLIMITED 0000101074849290 | 07/01/21 12,000.00 12,001.00

08/01/21 | UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR K-9886333362@Y BL-KARBO 0000100803366607 | 08/01/21 3,000.00 9,001.00
000485-100803366607-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

08/01/21 | UPI-NANDAN S-SHIVAKUMARKGL92@Y BL-CNRB000 0000100869439597 | 08/01/21 490.00 8,511.00
0033-100869439597-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

08/01/21 | UPI-MPOKKET-PAYTM-17073178@PAY TM-PYTMO012 0000100800486573 | 08/01/21 630.00 7,881.00
3456-100800486573-M POKKET

08/01/21 | NWD-416021XXXXXX7218-KBL15127-MY SORE 0000100808681163 | 08/01/21 200.00 7,681.00

08/01/21 | UPI-RAGHU 0000100809239866 | 08/01/21 500.00 7,181.00

S-RAGHURAGHU1654@OKHDFCBANK-HD

FC0005015-100809239866-UPI

09/01/21 | NWD-416021X XX XXX 7218-CBL9016-CHAMRAJINAGA 0000100910333208 | 09/01/21 200.00 6,981.00
R

10/01/21 | NWD-416021X XX XX X 7218-40065004-K OLLEGAL 0000101008022925 | 10/01/21 2,000.00 4,981.00

10/01/21 | UPI-SHIVAKUMARASWAMY -7019661381@Y BL-CNRB 0000101030682318 | 10/01/21 2,000.00 2,981.00
0000033-101030682318-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

10/01/21 | UPI-NANDAN S SO SHIVAKAM-6362824702@Y BL- 0000101087383172 | 10/01/21 20.00 3,001.00
BK1D0008444-101087383172-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE

10/01/21 | NWD-416021X XX XX X 7218-40645029-MYY SORE 0000101016012494 | 10/01/21 3,000.00 1.00

12/01/21 | UPI-NANDAN S-SHIVAKUMARKGL92@Y BL-CNRB00O 0000101229047647 | 12/01/21 75.00 76.00
0033-101229047647-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

12/01/21 | UPI-AMAZON-AMAZON@APL-UTIB0000100-101217 0000101217463939 | 12/01/21 75.00 1.00
463939-REQUEST FROM AMAZO

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 6

Account Branch :

Address

MR  NANDAN S
PALYA CHAMRAJANAGAR CHAMRAJANAGAR

X 571440

KARNATAKA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nominatiol

From : 01/10/2020

n: Registered

To : 31/03/2021

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MY SORE KARNATAKA

: GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

: MY SORE 570 009

: KARNATAKA

: 99458 63333

: 0.00

o INR

: NANDAN.S.PALO2@GMAIL.COM
: 141545176

: 50100367827817 OTHER

: 03/09/2020

. Regular

HDFCO0000065 MICR : 570240002

1 65 Product Code: 113

Statement of account

12/01/21 | UPI-SHIVA KUMARA SWAMY 0000101223092354 | 12/01/21 500.00 501.00
B-SHIVAKUMARKGL9@
OKAXIS-KARB0000395-101223092354-UPI
13/01/21 | UPI-SRI LAKSHMIDEVI TEA -PAY TMQR28100505 0000101308323637 | 13/01/21 18.00 483.00
0101138UT1D18D0OY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10130
8323637-UPI
13/01/21 | UPI-SRI LAKSHMIDEVI TEA -PAY TMQR28100505 0000101319580528 | 13/01/21 28.00 455.00
0101138UT1D18D0OY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10131
9580528-UPI
13/01/21 | UPI-SRI BEERESHWARA GOBI-PAY TMQR28100505 0000101319257174 | 13/01/21 25.00 430.00
0101KWMWLPGWITPY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10131
9257174-UPI
13/01/21 | POS 416021XXXXXX 7218 SWIGGY 0000V F9654891261 | 13/01/21 64.69 365.31
14/01/21 | UPI-SRI LAKSHMIDEVI TEA -PAY TMQR28100505 0000101408850984 | 14/01/21 30.00 335.31
0101138UT1D18D0OY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10140
8850984-UPI
14/01/21 | UPI-SHIVA KUMARA SWAMY 0000101409166826 | 14/01/21 100.00 435.31
B-SHIVAKUMARKGL9@
OKAXIS-KARB0000395-101409166826-UPI
14/01/21 | UPI-SHIVA KUMARA SWAMY 0000101409188457 | 14/01/21 100.00 535.31
B-SHIVAKUMARKGLY@
OKAXIS-KARB0000395-101409188457-UPI
14/01/21 | UPI-SRI LAKSHMIDEVI TEA -PAY TMQR28100505 0000101416463121 | 14/01/21 34.00 501.31
0101138UT1D18D0OY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10141
6463121-UPI
14/01/21 | UPI-SHIVAKUMARASWAMY -7019661381@Y BL-CNRB 0000101471712010 | 14/01/21 200.00 301.31
0000033-101471712010-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
14/01/21 | UPI-SRI LAKSHMIDEVI TEA -PAY TMQR28100505 0000101419939131 | 14/01/21 32.00 269.31
0101138UT1D18D0OY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10141
9939131-UPI
15/01/21 | UPI-AMAZON-AMAZON@APL-UTIB0000100-101507 0000101507708311 | 15/01/21 199.00 70.31
708311-REQUEST FROM AMAZO
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
gljtggtggl;mntt. branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 7

Account Branch :

Address

MR  NANDAN S
PALYA CHAMRAJANAGAR CHAMRAJANAGAR

X 571440

KARNATAKA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/10/2020

To : 31/03/2021

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MY SORE KARNATAKA

: GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

: MY SORE 570 009

: KARNATAKA

: 99458 63333

: 0.00

o INR

: NANDAN.S.PALO2@GMAIL.COM
: 141545176

: 50100367827817 OTHER

: 03/09/2020

. Regular

HDFCO0000065 MICR : 570240002

1 65 Product Code: 113

Statement of account

15/01/21

15/01/21

19/01/21

24/01/21

24/01/21

04/02/21

04/02/21

04/02/21
05/02/21

06/02/21

07/02/21

07/02/21

07/02/21

07/02/21

08/02/21
09/02/21

09/02/21

UPI-SRI LAKSHMIDEVI TEA -PAY TMQR28100505
0101138UT1D18D0OY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-10150
8224634-UPI

UPI-MAHESH CANTEEN-GPAY -11169545420@0KBI
